

# Marston's Menu Item Allergens and Intolerance Report

26 Nov 2015

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

## 241 Pizza Kitchen - DN2015.

Dish Name	<u>Cereals containing Gluten :</u>	<u>Nuts :</u>
	Wheat	Almonds
	Spelt (Wheat)	Hazelnut
	Kamut (Wheat)	Walnut
	Rye	Cashew nut
	Barley	Pecan nut
	Oats	Brazil nut
	Crustaceans	Pistachio nut
	Eggs	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut
	Fish	Celery
	Peanuts	Mustard
	Soybeans	Sesame
	Milk	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites
		Lupin
		Molluscs
		Suitable for Vegetarians
		Suitable for Vegans

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

**241 Pizza Kitchen - DN2015.**

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :											Nuts :																
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans
BBQ Bonanza - Calzone	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y						
BBQ Bonanza - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y						
Chipotle Chicken - Calzone	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y						
Chipotle Chicken - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y						
Ham-ma Mia - Calzone Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y						
Ham-ma Mia - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y						
Let's Brie Havin' You - Calzone	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y		Y				
Let's Brie Havin' You - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y		Y				
Lovely Rita - Calzone Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y						Y
Lovely Rita - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y						Y
Mad About the Med - Calzone Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y			Y							Y						Y
Mad About the Med - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y			Y							Y						Y
Pizzuritto - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y						
The American Slider - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y	Y		Y			
The American Slider- Calzone	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y	Y		Y			
The Butcher's Block - Calzone Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y						
The Butcher's Block - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y						
The Matador - Calzone Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y						

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

## 241 Pizza Kitchen - DN2015.

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :											Nuts :																	
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans	
The Matador - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y							
The Veg Patch - Calzone	Y	Y			Y																							Y	Y
The Veg Patch - Pizza	Y	Y			Y																							Y	Y
Zorba the Squeek - Calzone	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y						Y	
Zorba the Squeek - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y						Y	
<b>Half Pizza / Half Salad</b>																													
Bacon and Brie - Half Pizza / Half Salad	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y		Y					
BBQ Bonanza - Half Pizza / Half Salad	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y							
Burger and Chips - Half Pizza / Half Salad	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y									Y	Y		Y					
Butcher's Block - Half Pizza / Half Salad	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y							
Chipotle Chicken - Half Pizza / Half Salad	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y							
Halloumi Veg - Half Pizza / Half Salad	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y						Y	
Ham-ma Mia - Half Pizza / Half Salad	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y							
Lovely Rita - Half Pizza / Half Salad	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y						Y	
Mad About The Med - Half Pizza / Half Salad	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y	Y			Y						Y						Y	
The Inferno - Half Pizza / Half Salad	Y	Y			Y			Y				Y										Y							
The Matador - Half Pizza / Half Salad	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y							
Vegan - Half Pizza / Half Salad	Y	Y			Y																							Y	Y

All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

**241 Pizza Kitchen - DN2015.**

Dish Name	<b>Cereals containing Gluten :</b>										<b>Nuts :</b>																
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians

**Children's Pizza**

Butcher's Boy - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y							
Kickin' Chicken - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y	Y										Y		Y					
Little Rita - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y					Y		
Pepperoni Party- Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y							
This Little Piggy - Pizza	Y	Y			Y			Y			Y											Y							





All food is prepared in kitchens where nuts, gluten and other allergens could be present. We cannot include all ingredients in our menu descriptions, so we have produced the table below to help you identify the allergens present in each dish. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering.

**241 Pizza Kitchen - DN2015.**

Dish Name	<b>Cereals containing Gluten :</b>											<b>Nuts :</b>																
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Peanuts	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites	Lupin	Molluscs	Suitable for Vegetarians	Suitable for Vegans

**Dessert Pizza**

Black Forest Calzone	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y													Y			Y	
Black Forest Calzone To Share	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y													Y			Y	
The Rocky Road Block - Calzone Pizza	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y																	
The Rocky Road Block - Calzone Pizza for 1	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y																	
Toffee Apple Calzone	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y												Y				Y	
Toffee Apple Calzone To Share	Y	Y						Y			Y	Y												Y				Y	